# CONFIDENTIAL

#### Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

ORIGINATION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

WICHITA, KS

# WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 5263	API No. 15 - 189-22591-00-00
Operator: License #	County: Stevens
Address: 3500 S. Boulevard, Suite 2B	
City/State/Zip: Edmond, Oklahoma 73013	660 feet from (S)/ N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: Valero Energy Corporation	1890 feet from (E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Dale J. Lollar	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (405) 340-4300	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Reredo Inc	Lease Name: Merriloy Well #: 1-10
51/47	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Tom Williams  CONFIDENTIAL  Designate Type of Completion:	Producing Formation: Mississippian
CONFIDENT	Elevation: Ground: 2970 Kelly Bushing: 2984
Designate Type of Completion:  X New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 6810 Plug Back Total Depth: 6640
X Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1650 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth set Feet  If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to
Operator:	
Well Name:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan ANT 3 405
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: O	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 900 ppm Fluid volume bbls
Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used <u>Evaporation</u>
Commingled Docket No.	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.	Lease Name; License No.:
5-27-07 6-6-07 8-9-07	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1: 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.  2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
N Valo Halla	KCC Office Use ONLY
Signature:	
Title: President Date: 8/15/200	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th bay of Jugust	If Denied, Yes Date:
20 0 7 VIRGINIA Notary Public i	n and for the
SEAL State of Commission	verices 7/12/2009
Notary Public: // Notary Publi	— UIC Distribution AUG 1 7 2007
Date Commission Expires: /// 3/00/	CONSERVATION DIVISION
	I CALLO TO TAIL OF A SOLUTION OF A SOLUT

ec. 10 Twp. 3	35 <sub>S. R.</sub> 35	East West	County:	Ste	evens			:	
sted, time tool open mperature, fluid rec	and closed, flowing overy, and flow rates	nd base of formations part and shut-in pressures if gas to surface test, inal geological well site	, whether shut along with find	i-in press	sure reached s	tatic level, hydros	static pressure	s, bottom hole	
rill Stem Tests Taker		Yes 🗷 No		<u>x</u> Log	Formatio	n (Top), Depth ar	nd Datum	Sample	
amples Sent to Geo	•	Yes X No		Name		•	Тор	Datum	
ores Taken	·	Yes No			Heebner		4347	(-1363'	
ectric Log Run		X Yes No			onto'''		4358 <b>'</b>	( <b>-</b> 1374 <b>'</b>	
(Submit Copy)		<u>a.</u> 100		Lans	. •		4458'	(-1474	
					as City		4862'	(-1878'	
st All E. Logs Run:	1 61.				aton.	).	5192'	(-2208)	
Dual Inc	iuction ited Neutron	-Donaity			okee ow Shale	-	5604 <b>'</b> 5938 <b>'</b>	(-2620 <b>'</b> (-2954 <b>'</b>	
Micro Lo		-Delisity			sissippia		6310'	(-3326'	
IIICIO DO	,				Gen.		6656¦ 6723	(-3672'	
		0.000	250000		Louis		_67 <u>2</u> 3'	(-3739'	
		Report all strings set-	3 RECORD -conductor, surfa	X New		on, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / F		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives	
Surface	/	8 5/8	24#		1650'	A Con Premium	495 sx 200 sx	3% CC 2% CC	
Production	luction 4 1/2		10 1/	2#	6680 <b>'</b>	AA-2	330 sx		
	-								
		ADDITIONA	L CEMENTING	/ SQUE	EZE RECORD			:	
Purpose:	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks Us	sed	Type and Percent Additives				
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone							:		
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe				ure, Shot, Cement Sount and Kind of Mat		Depth	
4	6560-6588	·	-		AC1 Aci	d			
		· ·			Frac with 69,500 gal gel 46.000# SN				
						387,000 sc			
UBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8"	Set At 6605	Packer At	ı	Liner Run	Yes 🗽 No			
ate of First, Resumerd	Production, SWD or E					·			
7/31/07		,	x	Flowing	× Pumping	Gas Lift	U Other	(Explain)	
	Oil I	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Water	Bb	s. Ga	as-Oil Ratio	Gravity	
stimated Production Per 24 Hours	300	400	í	60			1333	43	

_JE	≥t⊆	5tz	31	MELL	04	FIELD OF		4842
ENEF	GY S	ERVIC	TES .	Subject t	o Correction	Well#/ 1/	Legal - 36	
Date _ 79	1-11/2	Customer ID		County 5	OUT I	State	Station/	2010
cMid	100 15	100	Marshin	Depth //	Formation	1 100	Shoe Joint	ovar_
H L'IICX	WWW	WIL	MOKATON	Casing 5	Casing Depth	0//20	BYK SU	face (ACN)
R G				Customer Represe	ntative / /	Treater /	095 20	ZTON
E				EMA	myrin i		101 [7	7016 3119
AFE Number		PO Number		Materials Received by	Billy	rughet		
Station Code	Product Code	QUANTITY		MATERIALS, EQUIP	MENT, and SERVICES US	E6 /	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
	DICO	2004	Commo	m/			<u> </u>	3166.00
	D101	4955K	A-Con	blend	gradini i naza di sama ili.	حواد عامل ی <sup>ی </sup> مرتبی از خود اختمی		8835.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>	$-\alpha H$				
<u>し</u>		1,71616	Calcium	n Chloria	de			1716 00
3 <del>5</del> / 1.	C194	1181b	Celtia	<u>kl                                    </u>	#	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		625.30
· .					/			
<u></u>	F193	109	Guide	shor 49	14 · · · · ·		//	285.40
<i>.</i> ·/	F233	1Pa	tappe	K-tupe	insort Va	W 878		275.00
	F103	<i>3ea</i>	Contra	liter I	98"			270.00
	F123	lea	Daske	1 47/8	-1 -1			33250
	F145	180	100 D	109 85	75	<u> </u>		145.70
<u></u>	F-600	100	Threaco	lock	Lit-			حقصه-
								· .
1	E 100	45mi	Heavy	Veh. U	ni leage	*i+		225.00
1-	E 107	6755K	Compart	Beru,	Chron.			1012.50
	EIDY	47/otm	BULK	deliver	UChag.			761.60
	EIOL,	15mi	LICKLY	2 Milas	al			45.00
-	K204	100	Casing	Cemou	(punk)	1501 10	2000'	137600
1	K 701	lec	Cenen	t head	rental			250 W
.L.,	E891	189	Servic	L Sup	011507			1500
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				/	1 1 21	<u>/                                    </u>		
			10	ount	C/ 1010	4	16,57	5.85
		(	- Lu	10/0	yes			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			/ 			KAN	RECEIV AS CORPORATIO	RED N COMMISSION
. <del></del>			<b>V</b>	;;;;	vC.C		AUG 17	2007
					3 3001		CONSERVATION	
	'				AUG TOENTI	AL	WICHITA	
					CONFIDENTI AUG 1 3 2001			
10244 N	E Hiway 61 •	P.O. Box 86	13 • Pratt, KS 6	7124-8613 • (62	0) 672-1201 • Fax (6	620) 672-5383	TOTAL	

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers. directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
  - 1. Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
  - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
  - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., Dept.

    No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. The term "JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or, at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- e) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- f) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.

That,

g) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.



### TREATMENT REPORT

			11/12	1					<b>,</b>					
CUstomer	reste	ME	VA Le	ase No.		and the second second		Date	~		<del></del>			
Lease	ed ase	OD Mex	M Walh	ell#	-10			<b>り</b> -	29	-07				
Field Order	2 Station	Libera	al	e des	Casi	ng 45/4 Dep	th/650	County 1	even	Sta	ate /			
Typedob	6 Suil	acl A	NW)			Formation	Formation Legal Description							
	E DATA	I .	FORATING	DATA	FLU	ID USED	•	TREA	TMENT I	RESUME				
Casing Size	Casing Size Shots/Ft Shots/Ft		29455KA A-Con 3			3 PATEN PRESSTONIEN VOCA 11.4								
Depth 70	Depth	,		Fre Patt C	utt/sr	Max7 GA	N.V.	/5 Min.						
Volume 2	Volume	From	То		2005	KS"A"S	2 %CC	1/4/4	Pllyki	19 15	tt			
Max Press 🖈		From	10 %	م المحمد الم	Frac 33	CitH/s	Avg 6	3400	BK	15 Min.				
Well Connecti		From	То			<del>'''</del>	HHP Used			Annulus Press	ure			
Plug Depth	Packer Do	epth From	То	01	FUSTOC	hutte	Gas Volume		/	Total Load -				
Custome Re	MARIE	nerd	10 -10-	Station	Manager	Dome	277	Treater	90/4	HAZ	·			
Service Units Driver	19466	14806	1989	1960)	6									
Names	CHINZ Casing	J. Hose		lian	•				March	1.7				
Time:	Pressure	Pressure	. Bbls. Pump	ped	Rate	200/-		Sen	rice Log	- 11	<u> </u>			
<u>82.00;</u>						0//(0	CXIP	97 71	DCK)	SOSTE	11/149			
N 20						1101		Boo	12 (	·	<i></i>			
06:30)						1700K	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	DIG		11/1				
77 65	4.7		254		7/	517	10/10	109	(a) 14	5#				
36:07			30/2	,	Ó	Shot	DAN	$\sim$	2000	$\sim line$	1262.2			
38,15			1		$\tilde{Q}$	50	rt d	140	100	PIUT	C. JOHN KILL			
36.31	250		50		3	Car	aht i	con	ant-	*				
26:46	500-110	<b>D</b>	103		<u> </u>	Plu	dou	מינו		, <b>%</b> .				
16,5	1/00-1	the first that a following	Section of Section		Service Andread Service Co.	Kola	W H	PAS.	17/	rit h	elct			
19:00						00	o (O	nola	do.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
. 424	1													
* *				The part of	. 1			<u> </u>						
	э,													
		,	THE WAY		Stewart was a second	- 70	:C		DE	3En (En	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
				.   <u>*</u>	and the second	N.C.	3 5003	KA	NSAS CORPO	CEIVED	ION .			
						W. 2.	DENTIAL	4	AUG	1 7 2007				
			2000年1月			COME!	ULI STATE		<u> </u>	ATION DIVISION				
						<b>1</b>	المجاد مستعب	-	WIC	HITA, KS	*			
					<u>, 44 </u>	V		****						
		*: ·						, p		<del></del>	· · · · · ·			

00196 FIELD ORDER **Subject to Correction** Well # Lease Legal Date 6-8-07 County Station State Customer ID Depth Shoe Joint Formation Minwes **Casing Depth** 6810  $c_N\omega$ Customer Representative **AFE Number** PO Number Received by Station **Product** MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT, and SERVICES USED QUANTITY UNIT PRICE **AMOUNT** Code Code 010.5 6813.75 C 195 F1A-322 749.00 C 243 244.95 cement Frictio 53400 C311 953.10 1182.55 506.75 F210 269.00 Flou 670.00 230.00 F170 2200 Lock Compound 30.00 F800 430.00 440.00 150·00 562.50 424.00 4500 2268.00 KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS 250,00 E891 150.00 AUG 1 7 2007 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

TOTAL

15,947.**89** 

UENA:

As consideration, the Customer agrees:

- a) To pay JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. in accordance with the rates and terms stated in JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s current price list. Invoices are payable NET 30 after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ attorneys to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection cost and attorney fees in the amount of the unpaid account.
- b) To defend indemnify, release and hold harmless JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies and the officers. directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them from and against any claims, liability, expenses, attorney's fees and costs of defense to the extent permitted by law for:
  - 1. Damage to property owned by, in the possession of, or leased by Customer, and/or the well owner (if different from Customer), including but not limited to, surface and subsurface damage. The term "well owner" shall include working and royalty interest owners.
  - 2. Reservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subsurface trespass or any action in the nature thereof.
  - 3. Personal injury of death or property damage (including, but not limited to, damage to the reservoir, formation or well), or any damages whatsoever, growing out of or in any way connected with or resulting from pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout or the use of radioactive material. The amount of this invoice is due and payable at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., Dept.

    No. 1131, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74182. All terms of the Service order with customer are incorporated herein and made a part hereof by reference.

The defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer provided for in this Section b) and Section c) below shall apply to claims or liability even if caused or contributed to by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. negligence, strict liability, or operated, or furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or any defect in the data, products, supplies, materials, or equipment of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. whether the preparation, design, manufacture, distribution, or marketing thereof, or from a failure, to warn any person of such defect. Such defense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obligations of Customer shall not apply where the claims or liability are caused by the gross negligence or willful misconduct of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. The term "JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC." as used in said Section b) and c) shall mean JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC., its divisions, subsidiaries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officers, directors, employees, agents and servants of all of them.

- c) That because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. is unable to guarantee the effectiveness of the products, supplies, or materials, nor the results of any treatment or service, nor the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be liable for and Customer shall indemnify JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. against any damages from the use of such information.
- d) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. warrants only title to the products, supplies, and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in and cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. or, at JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.'s option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.
- e) To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law. We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to service furnished under this contract.
- f) That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.
- g) That JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC. shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized manager of JET STAR ENERGY SERVICE, INC.



## TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	Jestern	الاع	2/0/	ation	<del>ا</del> ا	ease No	).				Date					
Lease	1:109				Ņ	/ell #	1-1	0			6	, - 8	- o 7			
Field Order #	Station .	bers	LK	د			he phoj° <sub>se</sub> i	Casing	Depti	6638	County	Stev	e'n s		State	S
Type, Job 4/2 10	my Str.	ې بىر				NIL	<u>)</u>		Formation				Legal De	escription ) - <u>さ</u> らっ	354	2
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA						DATA	FLUID USED			TREATMENT RESUME						
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	ze Si	hots/F				Ac	id 755Ks	A A - 2		RATE	PRES	S	ISIP		,
Depth 38	Depth		rom					Pre Pad						5 Min.		
Volume	Volume		rom	,	То		Pa			Min				10 Min.		
Max Press	Max Press	ş - Fı	rom	******	To	- مناه و در در سو	Fra	ac E	Lamber of the state of the stat	AVg F.			kanji e skrime.	15 Min		
Well Connection	on Annulus V	ol. Fr	rom		То			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		HHP Used	HHP Used			Annulus P	ressure	,
Plug Depth	' Packer De	epth Fr	rom		То			ısh		Gas Volur	me	:		Total Load		
Customèr Rep	presentative ら、ハソ	DAY	ghe	144		Statio	n Mar	nager	ry Benn	vett	Treat	terJas	to ano	Hulson	,	·
Service Units	19820	1989	91	1992	<u>. ٦ ن</u>	1984		19615	19566		<u> </u>		<u> </u>			· · ·
Driver Names	werth	THU	Sor	Ruc		Brow	Kat	Gabriel	Echoverria		<u></u>	<u> ]                                </u>			<u></u>	
Time	Casing Pressure	Tubi Press	ing sure	Bbls	. Pum	ped	49	Rate		<u> </u>		Service	Log (	Berede	o #	<u> </u>
1840			•						onlho	c. Ri	g L	nyin	م ور	low 1	0011	1 Collin
1.940								<u> </u>	out o	F Hole	e //	0,	<u> 11 C</u>	Collars	· <del>}</del>	<u> </u>
							<u> </u>		Rigup	to R	كان ا	4/2	CSG	10.5	/F+	
7630		:							STAIT							
MAN TO THE STATE OF THE STATE O	,				· · · · ·			<u> </u>						+ + 1		1
					*			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	down	w BAFCle First Joint -1-3-5-7-9-11-13-15-17-19						
			·						Cent.	- 1- 3-2	<u>s-7-</u>	· 9 - 1	1-13	<u>-15-1</u>	7-19	
0000									on los	<u>.                                    </u>		- }		<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
0001.	and the grantings	g with the	14 C. C.	Checkler of	ع بالجانية العالم العالم	y some	4		spot	46 P	hr	ا چې د	φ: -	and the second	4 Marie	
0110	300 021	pur		500	ع ح د	1 /		<u>661</u>	brows	m ng	Flus	<u> ملم</u>			·	<u>&gt;.                                    </u>
	300 ,3,1	:					41	) <del>dd</del>	wix	mt	330	sks (	215	<del>662</del>	<u>.</u>	<del> </del>
0145	real dien	* /		&	P Pi	<del>2   </del>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	ony cr	<u>, t</u>		. (2.51)	• 1.	<u> </u>	<u>a </u>	og i str
<u> </u>				)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		-		1cog		<u>Kell</u>	_				·
0215				<u>45</u>	sle	-			brino	roll.	<u>~ 0~5</u>	<u>څو</u>	برر	ash 1.	nes	•
	Opsi			<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>			-11	bbl	boms	3150			1:1:			4.13 °
0251	1100000			<u> 10</u>	<u>اط ما</u>	21			prince	مرفاسخ	<del>}                                    </del>	1 1	<u> </u>	<u>. •</u>		
* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *		pr 15			<u>liv.</u> Harje		7.		check	Flact	5/	hel	<u>. 4</u>	RECEIVE		4.2
			5.		<u> </u>	ne e	ra si	• •		<u> </u>			ANSAS C	ORPORATION	COMMISS	NOI
						- May - 1	1000 1000	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	KC	Snnc	Service Servic		Δ	UG 1720	กกว	<u> </u>
	<u>.</u>			<u> </u>					AUG 1 3	2007	<u>.</u>	·			**	<u>- 71 - 647</u> - 141
		<u> </u>	, ,	•	1	•	1	• •	CONFIE	ENIL	(1)	1 2	CON	SERVATION DI WICHITA, KS	VISION	
i								2.1								